
1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.
9.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.
9.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.
2.

1.
2.

THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr

Monday, July 28, 2025

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

ANDRE LUKAS ZACHARY STSR2024001459 PETITION TO REVOKE

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

ASCON JOSE STSR2024001432 PROBATION REVIEW ASCON JOSE -PRO SE

9:00 AM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

FAILURE TO OBTAIN LICENSE IN 30 DAYS

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

IMPROPER U TURN

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER
 

AVILES ANGEL L STSR2023002106 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

THEFT BY TAKING

SIMPLE BATTERY  VICTIM PREGNANT

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

BAKER ESMON D STSR2024002791 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)
 

CAMBRIDGE JOSEPH STSR2024000078 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)
 

CLARK JULIE STSR2023002914 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF DRUGS

ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

RECKLESS DRIVING

IMPROPER STOPPING/PARKING ON ROADWAY

PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)
 

CRAYTON BRANDEE MARIE STSR2025000320 PETITION TO REVOKE SMITH STEPHEN T

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

DANIEL SENECA J STSR2024001529 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM PUBLIC INDECENCY
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.
4.

Page 2

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr For Monday, July 28, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

GAINES KENDRA STSR2023003808 PROBATION REVIEW GAINES KENDRA -PRO SE

9:00 AM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

LICENSE TO BE CARRIED AND EXHIBITED

KNOWINGLY DRIVING MOTOR VEHICLE ON SUSPENDED, CANCELED, OR REVOKED

REGISTRATION
 

GARCIA JENNIFER STSR2024001394 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

GEMBALA JAMES STSR2024000906 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
 

GERTMAN DAMONTE STSR2023000369 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

TIRE REQUIREMENTS
 

GORDON IMANI STSR2024002300 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM TERRORISTIC THREATS
 

GRACE MARKESHA KIYANA L STSR2024002245 PROBATION REVIEW GRACE MARKESHA KIYANA L -

PRO SE

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

VIOLATION OF THE TAIL LIGHT REQUIREMENTS

LIGHT SHALL ILLUMINATE REAR REGISTRATION PLATE

HEADLIGHT REQUIREMENTS
 

HARRIS KE ASIA STSR2024002254 PROBATION REVIEW

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

JOHNSON LAQUITA R STSR2024003012 ADJUDICATION OF GUILT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY TAKING
 

LAWRENCE MARQUES D STSR2024002311 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

MADDOX CARRIYANNA STSR2023001506 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY TAKING

THEFT BY TAKING

THEFT BY TAKING
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

Page 3

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr For Monday, July 28, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

MARTINEZ SOLORIO JORGE E STSR2024002449 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

MORGAN JESTON LEE STSR2022001623 PETITION TO REVOKE HILL DUVERNAY CANDACE

ALYNN

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

RECKLESS DRIVING

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT
 

NEWTON CEDRICK QUANTA STSR2023001345 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

ONYEMENAM SULTANA STSR2025001134 PETITION TO REVOKE

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

SPEEDING

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER
 

SHUFFLER RAYMOND JOHN STSR2023000095 PROBATION REVIEW SHUFFLER RAYMOND JOHN -

PRO SE

9:00 AM IMPROPER BACKING

FAIL TO YIELD ENTER/CROSSING ROAD

IMPROPER BACKING

FAIL TO YIELD ENTER/CROSSING ROAD
 

SMITH LENARDO GERARD STSR2024002746 PETITION TO REVOKE STEIN RAYMOND H

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

TEASLEY MICHAEL ZANE STSR2024003892 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

THOMAS KEVIN B STSR2023001782 PROBATION REVIEW TEASLEY MONICA A

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF DRUGS

RECKLESS DRIVING

V.G.C.S.A.

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)
 

THOMAS MAURICE STSR2021000895 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY  VICTIM PREGNANT

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA

PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)
 



1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.
2.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

Page 4

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr For Monday, July 28, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

THOMAS MAURICE STSR2022000512 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

TURNER AVIES A STSR2023003784 PROBATION REVIEW TURNER AVIES A -PRO SE

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

RECKLESS DRIVING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

WATKINS MATTHEW CODY STSR2024000794 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

WESTBURY ASHLEY DENISE STSR2022002945 PROBATION REVIEW WESTBURY ASHLEY DENISE -

PRO SE

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
 

WHITT MARK EUGENE STSR2024003390 PETITION TO REVOKE

9:00 AM SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

WILLIAMS WATU EUGENE STSR2022004468 PETITION TO REVOKE MCCORD MATTHEW M

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

MOVE OVER LAW - STATIONARY VEHICLES

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

ALEXIS JAMEL STSR2025000109 MOTION HEARING SMYLY ROBERT

1:30 PM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

BAILEY KEVIN STSR2025000941 MOTION HEARING HEATH DAVID

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

BELT ANTHONY LEE STSR2025000767 MOTION TO REVOKE BOND

1:30 PM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FAIL TO YIELD ROW @ INTERSECTION
 

CARR NOAH ALAN STSR2025000775 MOTION HEARING FREY STEVEN

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

SPEEDING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.
14.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

Page 5

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr For Monday, July 28, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

DENSON MCKINLEY STSR2024003812 MOTION TO REVOKE BOND LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

BATTERY  VICTIM PREGNANT

BATTERY  VICTIM PREGNANT

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY  VICTIM PREGNANT

SIMPLE BATTERY  VICTIM PREGNANT

BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

BATTERY  VICTIM PREGNANT

SIMPLE BATTERY  VICTIM PREGNANT

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 

WHITUS ALEAHA MICHELLE STSR2025000775 MOTION HEARING

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

SPEEDING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 


