THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY

HONORABLE Ralph Bailey Jr

Monday, July 28, 2025

		_ -			
Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attorney		
Court Time	Statute	Description			
ANDRE LUKAS ZACHARY	STSR2024001459	PETITION TO REVOKE			
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)				
ASCON JOSE	STSR2024001432 PROBATION REVIEW ASCON JOSE -PRO S.				
9:00 AM	1. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS 2. HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT 3. FAILURE TO OBTAIN LICENSE IN 30 DAYS 4. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 5. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 6. IMPROPER U TURN 7. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS 8. POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER				
AVILES ANGEL L	STSR2023002106	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS		
9:00 AM	1. BATTERY 2. SIMPLE BATTERY 3. THEFT BY TAKING 4. SIMPLE BATTERY VICT: 5. SIMPLE BATTERY 6. SIMPLE BATTERY FAM: 7. DISORDERLY CONDUCT 8. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPE				
BAKER ESMON D	STSR2024002791	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS		
9:00 AM	1. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS 2. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS 3. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS 4. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 5. FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)				
CAMBRIDGE JOSEPH	STSR2024000078	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS		
9:00 AM	BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE MISDEMEANOR SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOLENCE DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)				
CLARK JULIE	STSR2023002914	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS		
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF DRUGS 2. ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS 3. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 4. RECKLESS DRIVING 5. IMPROPER STOPPING/PARKING ON ROADWAY 6. PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)				
CRAYTON BRANDEE MARIE	STSR2025000320	PETITION TO REVOKE	SMITH STEPHEN T		
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS	E SUSPENDED OR REVOKED			
DANIEL SENECA J	STSR2024001529	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS		
9:00 AM	1. PUBLIC INDECENCY				

Name Court Time	Case No.	Hearing Type Description	Attorney
GAINES KENDRA	STSR2023003808	PROBATION REVIEW	GAINES KENDRA -PRO SE
9:00 AM	OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE NO PROOF OF INSURANCE LICENSE TO BE CARRIED KNOWINGLY DRIVING MOT REGISTRATION		CANCELED, OR REVOKED
GARCIA JENNIFER	STSR2024001394	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 2. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE 3. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION) 4. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)		
GEMBALA JAMES	STSR2024000906	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 2. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING		
GERTMAN DAMONTE	STSR2023000369	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 3. TIRE REQUIREMENTS		
GORDON IMANI	STSR2024002300	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. TERRORISTIC THREATS		
GRACE MARKESHA KIYANA L	STSR2024002245	PROBATION REVIEW	GRACE MARKESHA KIYANA L -
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. VIOLATION OF THE TAIL 3. LIGHT SHALL ILLUMINAT 4. HEADLIGHT REQUIREMENT	LIGHT REQUIREMENTS E REAR REGISTRATION PLATE	
HARRIS KE ASIA	STSR2024002254	PROBATION REVIEW	
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING 2. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)		
JOHNSON LAQUITA R	STSR2024003012	ADJUDICATION OF GUILT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY TAKING		
LAWRENCE MARQUES D	STSR2024002311	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. BATTERY 2. SIMPLE BATTERY 3. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLEN 4. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMI		
MADDOX CARRIYANNA	STSR2023001506	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY TAKING 2. THEFT BY TAKING 3. THEFT BY TAKING		

Name Court Time	Case No. Statute	Hearing Type Description	Attorney
MARTINEZ SOLORIO JORGE E	STSR2024002449	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	2. POSSESSION OF OPEN 3. POSSESSION OF OPEN 4. POSSESSION OF OPEN 5. POSSESSION OF OPEN	CONTAINER CONTAINER	
MORGAN JESTON LEE	STSR2022001623	PETITION TO REVOKE	HILL DUVERNAY CANDACE
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE I 2. RECKLESS DRIVING 3. DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT	NFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)	
NEWTON CEDRICK QUANTA	STSR2023001345	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. SIMPLE BATTERY FA 2. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 3. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 4. DISORDERLY CONDUCT 5. FTA 'FAILURE TO APP	MILY VIOLENCE EAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
ONYEMENAM SULTANA	STSR2025001134	PETITION TO REVOKE	
9:00 AM	2. DRIVING UNDER THE I	SE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
SHUFFLER RAYMOND JOHN	STSR2023000095	PROBATION REVIEW	SHUFFLER RAYMOND JOHN -
9:00 AM	1. IMPROPER BACKING 2. FAIL TO YIELD ENTER 3. IMPROPER BACKING 4. FAIL TO YIELD ENTER		
SMITH LENARDO GERARD	STSR2024002746	PETITION TO REVOKE	STEIN RAYMOND H
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE I 2. DRIVING UNDER THE I 3. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN		
TEASLEY MICHAEL ZANE	STSR2024003892	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE MISDEMEANOR SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOLENCE		
THOMAS KEVIN B	STSR2023001782	PROBATION REVIEW	TEASLEY MONICA A
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE I 2. RECKLESS DRIVING 3. V.G.C.S.A. 4. FAILING TO USE SEAT		
THOMAS MAURICE	STSR2021000895	INMATE/PETITION TO REVOR	KE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. SIMPLE BATTERY FA 2. SIMPLE BATTERY VIC 3. FAILURE TO APPEAR F 4. PROBATION VIOLATION	TIM PREGNANT	ALTERED)

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attorney		
Court Time	Statute	Description	necorne,		
THOMAS MAURICE	STSR2022000512	INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS		
9:00 AM	1. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOLENCE 2. CRIMINAL TRESPASS				
TURNER AVIES A	STSR2023003784	PROBATION REVIEW	TURNER AVIES A -PRO SE		
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 2. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE 3. RECKLESS DRIVING 4. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)				
WATKINS MATTHEW CODY	STSR2024000794	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS		
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 2. HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT 3. HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT 4. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 5. FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY 6. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)				
WESTBURY ASHLEY DENISE	STSR2022002945	PROBATION REVIEW	WESTBURY ASHLEY DENISE -		
			PRO SE		
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTIN	IG			
WHITT MARK EUGENE	STSR2024003390	PETITION TO REVOKE			
9:00 AM	1. SIMPLE ASSAULT FA	MILY VIOLENCE			
WILLIAMS WATU EUGENE	STSR2022004468	PETITION TO REVOKE	MCCORD MATTHEW M		
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 3. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE 4. MOVE OVER LAW - STATIONARY VEHICLES 5. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 6. OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE				
ALEXIS JAMEL	STSR2025000109	MOTION HEARING	SMYLY ROBERT		
1:30 PM	1. BATTERY 2. SIMPLE BATTERY 3. SIMPLE BATTERY				
BAILEY KEVIN	STSR2025000941	MOTION HEARING	HEATH DAVID		
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 2. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE				
BELT ANTHONY LEE	STSR2025000767	MOTION TO REVOKE BOND			
1:30 PM	1. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS 2. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 3. FAIL TO YIELD ROW @ INTERSECTION				
CARR NOAH ALAN	STSR2025000775	MOTION HEARING	FREY STEVEN		
1:30 PM	3. POSSESSION OF OPEN 4. SPEEDING	NFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)			

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	211
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
DENSON MCKINLEY	STSR2024003812	MOTION TO REVOKE BOND	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE 2. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE 3. BATTERY VICTIM PREGNAN 4. BATTERY VICTIM PREGNAN 5. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY 6. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY 7. SIMPLE BATTERY VICTIM 8. SIMPLE BATTERY VICTIM 9. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE 10. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMIL 11. BATTERY VICTIM PREGNAN 12. SIMPLE BATTERY VICTIM 13. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICER	E MISDEMEANOR NT Y VIOLENCE Y VIOLENCE PREGNANT PREGNANT E MISDEMEANOR LY VIOLENCE ANT M PREGNANT	
WHITUS ALEAHA MICHELLE	STSR2025000775	MOTION HEARING	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLU 2. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLU 3. POSSESSION OF OPEN CONT 4. SPEEDING 5. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR	JENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) FAINER	